Over Head Aircraft

Filename

Aerobatic Pitts Prop Plane.wav
Avro Vulcan Bomber-01.wav
Avro Vulcan Bomber-02.wav
Avro Vulcan Bomber-03.wav
Avro Vulcan Bomber-04.wav
Avro Vulcan Bomber-05.wav
Avro Vulcan Bomber-06.wav
Avro Vulcan Bomber-07.wav
EuroFighter-01.wav
EuroFighter-02.wav

Helicopter Fly By.wav

Red Arrows - Hawk Jets-01.wav
Red Arrows - Hawk Jets-02.wav
Red Arrows - Hawk Jets-03.wav
Spitfire Mark XIX-01.wav
Spitfire Mark XIX-02.wav
Spitfire Mark XIX-03.wav

Two Unknown Jet Pass By.wav

Description

Pitts aerobatic plane full performance at airshow. Medium distance, little tanoy spill.

Avro Vulcan Bomber. Slow fly by with low throttle whistling engines to step climb with full throttle.

Avro Vulcan Bomber. Fly bys with turning maneuvers. Raoring whistling engines.

Avro Vulcan Bomber. Fly by with full throttle and climb. Aircraft flys away into distance.

Avro Vulcan Bomber. Flys over head climning with very short throttle decrease.

Avro Vulcan Bomber. Fly by with full throttle and afterburners.

Avro Vulcan Bomber. Fly by from distrance, quick increase to full throttle whilst climbing

Avro Vulcan Bomber. Slow fly by in formation with 9 hawk jets (Red Arrows). Medium throttle.

Eurofighter fly bys and maneuvers with sharp turns and climbs.

Eurofighter very fast fly bys and maneuvers with very sharp turns and climbs. Flys off over head into distance.
Short helicopter fly by over head.

Red Arrow Hawk jets performing display. Lots of fly bys and quick turns.

Red Arrow Hawk jets performing display. Fly in from distance. Some very fast fly bys with deep thuds from air disturban
Red Arrow Hawk jest performing display. Very fast bys with slow climbs. Fly off into distance.

Spitfire performing maneuvers at medium distance with fly by over head.

Spitfire performing maneuvers at a medium distance. with climbs and dives.

Spitfire flys over head and performs maneuvers at a medium distance.

Two unknown jets fly by over head. First with very low end engine - second with whistling engine.

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000

N

N NN NN DN DNDDNDDNDMDNDDNDDNDMDNDDNDMDNMDNDDN

09:19.786
00:30.122
01:35.914
01:35.247
00:41.984
01:17.823
01:26.016
00:47.317
01:21.749
03:48.437
01:22.261
01:17.994
04:06.442
07:27.829
02:25.237
01:38.133
01:23.029
00:49.066

BitDepth SampleRate Channels Duration AudioFileType

WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE



