Over Head Aircraft

Filename	Description	BitDepth	SampleRate	Channels	Duration	AudioFileType
Aerobatic Pitts Prop Plane.wav	Pitts aerobatic plane full performance at airshow. Medium distance, little tanoy spill.	24	96000	2	09:19.786	WAVE
Avro Vulcan Bomber-01.wav	Avro Vulcan Bomber. Slow fly by with low throttle whistling engines to step climb with full throttle.	24	96000	2	00:30.122	WAVE
Avro Vulcan Bomber-02.wav	Avro Vulcan Bomber. Fly bys with turning maneuvers. Raoring whistling engines.	24	96000	2	01:35.914	WAVE
Avro Vulcan Bomber-03.wav	Avro Vulcan Bomber. Fly by with full throttle and climb. Aircraft flys away into distance.	24	96000	2	01:35.247	WAVE
Avro Vulcan Bomber-04.wav	Avro Vulcan Bomber. Flys over head climning with very short throttle decrease.	24	96000	2	00:41.984	WAVE
Avro Vulcan Bomber-05.wav	Avro Vulcan Bomber. Fly by with full throttle and afterburners.	24	96000	2	01:17.823	WAVE
Avro Vulcan Bomber-06.wav	Avro Vulcan Bomber. Fly by from distrance, quick increase to full throttle whilst climbing	24	96000	2	01:26.016	WAVE
Avro Vulcan Bomber-07.wav	Avro Vulcan Bomber. Slow fly by in formation with 9 hawk jets (Red Arrows). Medium throttle.	24	96000	2	00:47.317	WAVE
EuroFighter-01.wav	Eurofighter fly bys and maneuvers with sharp turns and climbs.	24	96000	2	01:21.749	WAVE
EuroFighter-02.wav	Eurofighter very fast fly bys and maneuvers with very sharp turns and climbs. Flys off over head into distance.	24	96000	2	03:48.437	WAVE
Helicopter Fly By.wav	Short helicopter fly by over head.	24	96000	2	01:22.261	WAVE
Red Arrows - Hawk Jets-01.wav	Red Arrow Hawk jets performing display. Lots of fly bys and quick turns.	24	96000	2	01:17.994	WAVE
Red Arrows - Hawk Jets-02.wav	Red Arrow Hawk jets performing display. Fly in from distance. Some very fast fly bys with deep thuds from air disturbance.	n 24	96000	2	04:06.442	WAVE
Red Arrows - Hawk Jets-03.wav	Red Arrow Hawk jest performing display. Very fast bys with slow climbs. Fly off into distance.	24	96000	2	07:27.829	WAVE
Spitfire Mark XIX-01.wav	Spitfire performing maneuvers at medium distance with fly by over head.	24	96000	2	02:25.237	WAVE
Spitfire Mark XIX-02.wav	Spitfire performing maneuvers at a medium distance. with climbs and dives.	24	96000	2	01:38.133	WAVE
Spitfire Mark XIX-03.wav	Spitfire flys over head and performs maneuvers at a medium distance.	24	96000	2	01:23.029	WAVE
Two Unknown Jet Pass By.wav	Two unknown jets fly by over head. First with very low end engine - second with whistling engine.	24	96000	2	00:49.066	WAVE